

Letter from the Producer Regarding a Gift of Livestock Please present a copy to both the Stockyard and the Foundation

To:	Delivered To:
Parke County Community Foundation	Stockyard:
PO Box 276	Town:
Rockville, IN 47872	Phone #:
Fax 765-569-5383	
I/We,	, hereby gift (# of head)
of	(type of livestock)
to the Parke County Community Foundation f	for the benefit of
A check mark in this box verifies this	livestock does not have a lien against it; or if the
livestock does have a lien against it, a lien wa	iver from the lender is attached.
Signature(s) Date:	
Printed name(s)	
Mailing address	
I will transport the gifted livestock to the above behalf of the Parke County Community Found	e stockyard at which time they will be sold on dation.
Attn. Stockyard Manager: Please notify the	Parke County Community Foundation at (765)

Attn. Stockyard Manager: Please notify the Parke County Community Foundation at (765) 569-7223 or at <u>parkeccf@yahoo.com</u> to receive instructions for the sale of the above commodity.

If you have questions, please contact: Brad C. Bumgardner, Executive Director Parke County Community Foundation, Rockville, IN 47872 Phone: (765) 569-7223 Fax: (765) 569-5383 Email: parkeccf@yahoo.com Website: www.parkeccf.org (to use credit card)